Crosby MAGNEX™ Lifting Magnets provide a fast and
efficient method for lifting plates and round steel or any
similarly shaped fabrications.
FAST AND EFFICIENT
LIFTING FOR PLATES
& ROUND STEEL
Features & Benefits
Crosby MAGNEX™ Lifting Magnet

F
E
Ø D
CB
H
G
A
F
E
Ø D
CB
Model Stock No. WLL (kg)* Weight each
(kg)
  Dimensions (mm)
A B C D E F G H
MAGNEX150 2708023 150 3.1 60 115 102 10 30 40 69 119
MAGNEX300 2708024 300 10.9 100 210 152 14 50 65 99 178
MAGNEX600 2708025 600 21.7 120 245 246 20 64 65 99 184
MAGNEX1000 2708026 1000 40.9 146 329 305.5 20 64 92 124.5 236.5
MAGNEX1500 2708027 1500 71.7 165 392 374 20 64 92 161 273
MAGNEX2000 2708028 2000 91.4 165 475 478 20 64 92 161 273
*WLL based on low carbon, mild steel & working temperature 20°C
Model Stock No. WLL (lbs)* Weight each
(lbs)
  Dimensions (inch)